MIRRORS
243
MIRRORS Ideal products to always keep watch
Road traffic parabolic mirrors are used to increase road safety. They are available in rectangular or round shape, with
a white and red reflective frame, and comply with EU directive EC 92/58 rule.
Code Sizes Weight
DMRD40X60 Size 40x60 cm  Weight 4,3 kg
DMRD60X80 Size 60x80 cm Weight 6,8 kg
DMRD80X100 Size 80x100 cm  Weight 10,9 kg
Code Sizes Weight
DMRD-I40X60 Size 40x60 cm  Weight 4,5 kg
DMRD-I60X80 Size 60x80 cm Weight 6,8 kg
DMRD-I80X100 Size 80x100 cm Weight 11 kg
Code Diameter Weight
DMRF30 Diam. 30 cm  Weight 1,2 kg
DMRF40 Diam. 40 cm  Weight 1,4 kg
DMRF50 Diam. 50 cm  Weight 1,7 kg
DMRF60 Diam. 60 cm  Weight 2,3 kg
Code Diameter Weight
DMRD60 Diameter 60 cm  Weight 5,0 kg
DMRD80 Diameter 80 cm  Weight 7,4 kg
Code Diameter Weight
DMRD-I60  Diameter 60 cm  Weight 5,0 kg
DMRD-I80 Diameter 80 cm  Weight 7,5 kg
Made of PMMA.
Bracket from 50 to 85 mm included.
Metalized acrylic.
For indoor and outdoor use.
Made of PMMA.
Bracket from 50 to 85 mm included.
Metalized acrylic.
For indoor and outdoor use.
Made of PMMA.
Metalized acrylic.
Flexible arm included.
For indoor use.
Industrial parabolic mirrors are used to increase safety in the workplace and in industrial areas. They are available in
rectangular or round shape, with a yellow and black reflective frame, and comply with EU directive EC 92/58 rule.
Security parabolic mirrors are commonly used in supermarkets, airports, fueling stations, shops, and in all those
places and situations where it is necessary to prevent theft and to monitor spaces. They are available in rectangular,
round, triangular, sphere, half sphere or angular shape, and are ideal to be positioned in any environment.
244
MIRRORS Ideal products to always keep watch
Made of  PMMA.
Metalized acrylic.
Made of PMMA.
Metalized acrylic.
Made of PMMA.
Bracket from 50 to 85 mm
included. Metalized acrylic.
For indoor and outdoor use.
Made of PMMA.
Bracket from 50 to 85 mm
included.  Metalized acrylic.
For indoor and outdoor use.
With chains it is possible to hang and
fix any mirror, they are made of
galvnized steel.
Length: 1000 mm; Diameter: 2,2 mm.
Made of PMMA.
Metalized acrylic.
Code Sizes Weight
DMRK6090 Size 60 cm  Weight 0,3 kg
DMRK8090 Size 80 cm Weight 0,4 kg
DMRK10090 Size 100 cm Weight 0,7 kg
Code Sizes Weight
DMRK60180 Size 60 cm  Weight 0,5 kg
DMRK80180 Size 80 cm Weight 0,8 kg
DMRK100180 Size 100 cm Weight 1,3 kg
Code Sizes Weight
DMRK60360 Size 60 cm  Weight 1,2 kg
DMRK80360 Size 80 cm Weight 1,8 kg
DMRK100360 Size 100 cm Weight 2,8 kg
Code Sizes Weight
DMRU40X60 Size 40x60 cm  Weight 4,1 kg
DMRU60X80 Size 60x80 cm Weight 6,6 kg
DMRU80X100 Size 80x100 cm Weight 10,8 kg
Code Diameter Weight
DMRU60 Diameter 60 cm  Weight 4,9 kg
DMRU80 Diameter 80 cm  Weight 7,2 kg
 90° Mirror
360° Mirror
360° Mirror
 CODE DMRCHAINS
Universal parabolic mirrors are used to increase safety. They are available in rectangular and round shape, and
comply with EU directive EC 92/58 rule.